SICOM3024SM
24+4G Port POE Modular Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
SICOM3024SM is a Gigabit modular managed industrial Ethernet
switch which supports up to 24 high-power PSE feeding ports. It
supports DT-Ring and DT-Ring+ with recovery time less than
50ms. Its powerful network management system supports CLI,
Telnet, WEB, SNMP, OPC and network topology auto-generation.
The reliable short lagging fuction, the function of no packet loss in

Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Model Description
SICOM3024SM Host
SM3-6FE-SC/ST/FC
SM3-5FE-1FE-FX/TX
SM3-4FE-2FE-FX/TX
SM3-3FE-3FE-FX/TX
SM3-2FE-4FE-FX/TX
SM3-1FE-5FE-FX/TX
SM3-6FE-TX
SM3-6FE-TX-PSE
4GX+24TX, up to 24x100Base-TX and
4x1000Base SFP ports, 4 expansion slots,
independent feeding input
6 x 100Base-FX SM/MM
5 x 100Base-FX SM/MM or 1 x 10/100Base-TX
4 x 100Base-FX SM/MM or 2 x 10/100Base-TX
3 x 100Base-FX SM/MM or 3 x 10/100Base-TX
2 x 100Base-FX SM/MM or 4 x 10/100Base-TX
1 x 100Base-FX SM/MM or 5 x 10/100Base-TX
6 x 10/100Base-TX
6 x 10/100Base-TX with POE function
Power supply:  24VDC, 48VDC, 110VDC, 220VAC/DC
Optional SFP module:
SM-GSFP-TX/RJ45: SFP interface module with 1 x 10/100/1000M
port, RJ45 connector, 100m
SM-GSFP-LX/LC-550: SFP interface module with 1 x 1000M
multi mode port, LC connector, 1310nm, 550m
SM-GSFP-LX/LC-10: SFP interface module with 1 x 1000M
single mode port, LC connector, 1310nm, 10km
SM-GSFP-LH/LC-40: SFP interface module with 1 x 1000M
single mode port, LC connector, 1310nm, 40km
SM-GSFP-ZX/LC-60: SFP interface module with 1 x 1000M
single mode port, LC connector, 1550nm, 60km
SM-GSFP-ZX/LC-80: SFP interface module with 1 x 1000M
single mode port, LC connector, 1550nm, 80km
SM-F/GSFP-LX/LC-15: SFP interface module with 1 x 100/1000M
adaptive single mode port, LC connector, 1550nm, 80km